

---

## Pachet materiale 43

I.D.: 69592327

---

Data publicarii	26.05.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.266,97 RON - 3.266,97 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CARAMIDA CONSTRUCTII PLINA MODEL 240\*115\*63 358BUC buc 542 2,815 1.525,80 19% 289,90 2 ADEZIV BCA 25KG OK FIX BAUMIT buc 54 14,286 771,43 19% 146,57 3 DISC LAMELAR 125MM P60 44812 buc 10 10,084 100,84 19% 19,16 4 FIER #10 12M buc 4 49,580 198,32 19% 37,68 5 KOBER LAC PIATRA 2.5L buc 10 74,790 747,90 19% 142,10 Discount per total 2,31% -77,32 -14,68

---